

Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters

Ladies and Gentlemen;

Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters is a partnership with parents, the community, the staff, and students, of Lake Cormorant Middle School. With this partnership we promote teamwork, school spirt in all sports as well as financial support in our sports programs.

We understand the importance it is to encourage teamwork, sportsmanship and to promote high standard of integrity among all of our student athletes, as well as support student and parent involvement in the athletics department.

The Lake Cormorant Middle School Boosters would ask for staff, parents, and community involvement to assist in providing funds to give the Lake Cormorant athletes the resources need to maximize their potential.

We ask that you please complete the form on the reverse side and return it to the Lake Cormorant Middle Schools Athletic Booster. We appreciate your support to our athletes.

Sincerely,

Lake Cormorant Boosters



Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters

My Company/Family/Organization will support the Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters Club

Name of Company/Family/Organization		
, , , ,		
Contact Email		
Contact Phone	Contact Person	
Website (Company / Organization Only)		
Total Amount Enclosed:		
	0	
Method of Payment	Check Number	

Make Checks Payable to the Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters.

Checks can be mailed to:

Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters 3203 Wilson Mill Road Lake Cormorant, MS 38641

Lake Cormorant Middle School Athletic Boosters is a tax exempt nonprofit oraganization described under the 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Therefore all donations/sponsorships are tax deductible.

Thank You For Your Support!